
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/600

Tournament: LVYBT SUN 5-28-2023
Organizer: Las Vegas YBT

Division: Junior Varsity
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Eddie Yuen 956 -44

2 Ava Johnson 997 -3

3 Gavin Hilton 974 -26

4 Brandon Yeager 956 -44

5 B. Kaipo Mead 940 -60

6 Braeden Doolin 939 -61

7 Tristan Dalton 903 -97

8 Ryann Clark 900 -100

9 Dan'd Acock 874 -126

10 Lilly Houle 865 -135

11 Sara Miric 861 -139

12 Kal Cooper 854 -146

13 Vincenzo Cruzate 848 -152

14 Leoangelo Salcedo 841 -159

15 Caleb Asato 839 -161

16 Noah Barranco 830 -170

17 Keana Ancheta 817 -183

18 Easton Yost 815 -185

19 Hayden Sherard 801 -199

20 Jason A Gonzalez 793 -207

21 Rossi Giancarlo 783 -217

22 Matthew J Davis 741 -259

23 Jalen Greenlee 674 -326



Division: Junior Varsity
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Sun Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Ava Johnson 160 253 181 258 145 997 -3

2 Gavin Hilton 254 157 137 193 233 974 -26

T3 Brandon Yeager 207 178 199 155 217 956 -44

T3 Eddie Yuen 212 167 236 138 203 956 -44

4 B. Kaipo Mead 174 149 201 198 218 940 -60

5 Braeden Doolin 170 193 149 211 216 939 -61

6 Tristan Dalton 207 145 186 183 182 903 -97

7 Ryann Clark 181 153 192 197 177 900 -100

8 Dan'd Acock 164 194 171 198 147 874 -126

9 Lilly Houle 170 165 186 167 177 865 -135

10 Sara Miric 174 161 179 165 182 861 -139

11 Kal Cooper 192 151 174 169 168 854 -146

12 Vincenzo Cruzate 183 171 150 174 170 848 -152

13 Leoangelo Salcedo 154 132 217 181 157 841 -159

14 Caleb Asato 162 156 189 161 171 839 -161

15 Noah Barranco 140 160 197 155 178 830 -170

16 Keana Ancheta 150 179 159 159 170 817 -183

17 Easton Yost 171 141 148 179 176 815 -185

18 Hayden Sherard 125 190 148 151 187 801 -199

19 Jason A Gonzalez 158 155 147 162 171 793 -207

20 Rossi Giancarlo 189 138 159 169 128 783 -217

21 Matthew J Davis 115 159 121 165 181 741 -259

22 Jalen Greenlee 97 110 102 202 163 674 -326



Division: Junior Varsity
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Ava Johnson 997 -3

2 Gavin Hilton 974 -26

T3 Brandon Yeager 956 -44

T3 Eddie Yuen 956 -44

Cutline

4 B. Kaipo Mead 940 -60

5 Braeden Doolin 939 -61

6 Tristan Dalton 903 -97

7 Ryann Clark 900 -100

8 Dan'd Acock 874 -126

9 Lilly Houle 865 -135

10 Sara Miric 861 -139

11 Kal Cooper 854 -146

12 Vincenzo Cruzate 848 -152

13 Leoangelo Salcedo 841 -159

14 Caleb Asato 839 -161

15 Noah Barranco 830 -170

16 Keana Ancheta 817 -183

17 Easton Yost 815 -185

18 Hayden Sherard 801 -199

19 Jason A Gonzalez 793 -207

20 Rossi Giancarlo 783 -217

21 Matthew J Davis 741 -259

22 Jalen Greenlee 674 -326



Division: Junior Varsity
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [3]Eddie Yuen [169] [3]Brandon Yeager [162]

R2-1 *Winner* [3]Eddie Yuen [175] [2]Gavin Hilton [149]

R3-1 *Winner* [3]Eddie Yuen [204] [1]Ava Johnson [181]



Division: Varsity
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Dominic Montoya 1148 148

2 Tyler Castronova 1164 164

3 Seth Stovall 1151 151

4 Sebastian Huffman 1077 77

5 Sam Grossman 1055 55

6 Ezekiel Trejo 1040 40

7 Manny Ferrell 1036 36

8 Harley Shene 1032 32

9 Steve Abarca 1014 14

10 Jerrad Barczyszyn 1006 6

11 Hayden King 996 -4

12 Robert McNutt 979 -21

13 Mason Snow 977 -23

14 Jakob Enright 974 -26

15 Elijah Nebres 950 -50

16 Reiley King 937 -63

17 Bryce Nakunz 925 -75

18 Jon Verde 903 -97

19 Bryan Gregson 877 -123

20 Tyler Cole 872 -128

21 TJ Hardy 776 -224



Division: Varsity
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Sun Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Tyler Castronova 223 258 254 227 202 1164 164

2 Seth Stovall 226 246 243 247 189 1151 151

3 Dominic Montoya 220 258 235 181 254 1148 148

4 Sebastian Huffman 180 202 258 204 233 1077 77

5 Sam Grossman 246 154 215 245 195 1055 55

6 Ezekiel Trejo 169 245 220 228 178 1040 40

7 Manny Ferrell 215 187 215 176 243 1036 36

8 Harley Shene 215 186 236 201 194 1032 32

9 Steve Abarca 186 175 248 187 218 1014 14

10 Jerrad Barczyszyn 246 187 179 191 203 1006 6

11 Hayden King 193 255 185 171 192 996 -4

12 Robert McNutt 179 193 158 213 236 979 -21

13 Mason Snow 172 241 197 215 152 977 -23

14 Jakob Enright 192 234 170 199 179 974 -26

15 Elijah Nebres 208 156 211 181 194 950 -50

16 Reiley King 230 177 152 202 176 937 -63

17 Bryce Nakunz 156 202 134 241 192 925 -75

18 Jon Verde 190 150 197 205 161 903 -97

19 Bryan Gregson 157 146 175 244 155 877 -123

20 Tyler Cole 210 154 139 195 174 872 -128

21 TJ Hardy 130 179 163 179 125 776 -224



Division: Varsity
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Tyler Castronova 1164 164

2 Seth Stovall 1151 151

3 Dominic Montoya 1148 148

4 Sebastian Huffman 1077 77

Cutline

5 Sam Grossman 1055 55

6 Ezekiel Trejo 1040 40

7 Manny Ferrell 1036 36

8 Harley Shene 1032 32

9 Steve Abarca 1014 14

10 Jerrad Barczyszyn 1006 6

11 Hayden King 996 -4

12 Robert McNutt 979 -21

13 Mason Snow 977 -23

14 Jakob Enright 974 -26

15 Elijah Nebres 950 -50

16 Reiley King 937 -63

17 Bryce Nakunz 925 -75

18 Jon Verde 903 -97

19 Bryan Gregson 877 -123

20 Tyler Cole 872 -128

21 TJ Hardy 776 -224



Division: Varsity
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [4]Sebastian Huffman [180] *Winner* [3]Dominic Montoya [226]

R2-1 *Winner* [3]Dominic Montoya [211] [2]Seth Stovall [206]

R3-1 *Winner* [3]Dominic Montoya [204] [1]Tyler Castronova [180]





Division: Junior Varsity
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

GirlsNONCash Lilly Houle $50

1st Eddie Yuen $300

2nd Ava Johnson $200

3rd Gavin Hilton $150

4th Brandon Yeager $125

5th B. Kaipo Mead $95

6th Braeden Doolin $75

7th Tristan Dalton $75



Division: Varsity
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

1st Dominic Montoya $300

2nd Tyler Castronova $200

3rd Seth Stovall $175

4th Sebastian Huffman $125

5th Sam Grossman $75

6th Ezekiel Trejo $75


